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LEGISLATIVE

LAST NAME FIRST NAME OFFICE # BUSINESS # CELL #

Tosh (Chair) Dwight 870-926-0423
Gonzales ( Vice Chair) Justin 870-245-6365
Eubanks Jon S. 479-438-0533

Cozart Bruce 501-627-3232
House Douglas 501-590-1055

Dotson Jim 479-222-1234

Miller Josh 501-365-3599

\Womack Richard 870-403-6287

Davis Andy 501-837-5109

Payton John 501-362-5815

Ladyman Jack 870-340-7499
Smith Brandt 870-351-7459

Gazaway Jimmy 870-215-1243
Penzo Clint 479-466-6681

Warren Les 501-623-4405

Scott Jamie 501-398-2961
Clowney Nicole 479-445-5337
McKenzie Gayla Hendren 479-787-6411

Godfrey Megan 479-200-4460
Collins Andrew 501-650-2233

Page 1




EMAIL

dwight.tosh@arkansashouse.org

justinrory@yahoo.com

jon.eubanks@arkansashouse.org

bceci@cablelynx.com

housedouglas@gmail.com

jim.dotson@arkansashouse.org

josh.miller@arkansashouse.org

richard@richardwomack.com

andy.davis@arkansashouse.org

john.payton@arkansashouse.org

jackladyman@gmail.com

brandt.smith@arkansashouse.org

jimmy.gazaway@arkansashouse.org

clint.penzo@arkansashouse.org

les.warren@arkansashouse.org

jamie.scott@arkansashouse.org

nicole.clowney@arkansashouse.org

gayla.mckenzie@arkansashouse.org

megan.godfrey@arkansashouse.org

andrew.collins@arkansashouse.org
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